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| Maharaja’s
q anz ]ﬂb
@L College

R

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Gove. of Kerala
<  FErnakulam AUTOROMO U eoLEGe  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025
General (SM)

Sl.no.  Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2400910  AYSHANAJAJABINT  Islam/Muslim 3 1,437.000
2 2401769 NIMAINED Islam/Muslim 5 1,417.000
3 2400158 HUDHA FATHIMANP  Islam/Muslim 4 1,407.000
4 2402465 AYISHANIHMAP. P Islam/Muslim 4 1,374.000
5 2402127  RASHFA Islam/Muslim 4 1,374.000
6 2400857 "K"UHAMAD NABEELN |5 jam/Muslim 4 1,365.000
7 2401108 FATHIMASIDHIQUE  Islam/Muslim 5 1,328.000
8 2400454 gUHAMMED SINANK 1 qjam/Muslim 5 1,322.000
9 2403454  JOUHAR JINAN P P Islam/Muslim 2 1,315.000
10 2401444 Ny OMAMMED DANISH - iciarymusiim 5 1,313.000
11 2403941 ALTHAF NASAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,308.000
12 2403741 THMAFARRATHECigiammustim 3 1,303.000
13 2403373 RIZWANA RIYAS Islam/Muslim 4 1,302.000
14 2400092 VIGNESHCS Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,300.000
15 2400200 TR Islam/Muslim 3 1,287.000
16 2402305 FATHIMA DILSHA Islam/Muslim 3 1,283.000
17 2400196 THOOBA SAID OP Islam/Muslim 5 1,279.000
18 2401143 JOEL ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin 5 1,253.000
19 2403024 NIDHAKK Islam/Muslim 2 1,253.000
20 2402508 NASHWA SABAH Islam/Muslim 1 1,249.000
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Sl.no.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Applin.No

2403122

2402852

2401452

2400955

2404752

2402658

2402705

2403068

2403498

2404221

2404720

2402433

2404463

2400459

2401846

2400103

2400218

2401115

2401179

2400709

2401735

2400778

2405005

2400948

2400310

2404433

2402230

Name

MUHAMMED K M
SAHLA NIZAR
JOSHWA ALOCIOUS
NANDULAL SASI

YASHWANTHKRISHNA
PA

RAMZI ABDULLA K K

MUJTHABA AKTHAR C
T

NOURA FATHIMA
SHABANA ASRIN P M
SUHAIB M

ALNA NAVOMI A S
ABHINANAD J P

MUHAMMED RISWAN
VT

SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
SUAADHA SUDHEER
NIDA FATHIMA M
JAFREENA

SEMEEM FARIH N
HANALIYYA KK
FATHIMAP S

MUHAMMED FADIL
ALl

FATHIMA NAURINE K
N

RIAS N C
MEHNA SHERIN P

MUHAMMED FAYIS M
p

MUHAMMED AKRAM
PE

AADIL MUHAMMAD

Category

Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Christian/Latin

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava

No_Religion/No_relig

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,248.000

1,244.000

1,237.000

1,227.000

1,213.000

1,212.000

1,206.000

1,203.000

1,200.000

1,192.000

1,190.000

1,177.000

1,175.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,154.000

1,148.000

1,144.000

1,134.000

1,128.000

1,127.000

1,109.000

1,101.000

1,100.000

1,093.000

1,090.000

1,088.000
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Sl.no.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Applin.No

2403784

2404163

2401780

2402203

2404954

2404156

2403700

2401668

2402548

2400865

2401377

2403476

2403648

2402631

2402586

2404249

2400886

2400281

2400225

2404415

2400491

2404673

2401564

2402560

2403184

2402999

2404255

2404332

Name

NRIPAN KRISHNA E K
FATHIMA RINSILA K A
AIDA SANJAY HAKKIM
AMALNATH P

AMAN K

AKASH KRISHNAN

ABDULLAH SHAHEEM
PM

DEVA KRISHNA CV
SAYEEDALI K S

MOHAMMED
SHERWIN

DIHIN NASAR P
ASHIQ K
NISHIDHA P
MARVAN K K

MUHAMMED MAZIN T
P

FATHIMA ES
HAFEETHA H
SALMANUL FARIS
ATIYACN

SHYNA S

S PRAVIN

SALMA BHANU C N

FATHIMATHU
ZUHARAN

FATHIMA NASRIN KM
MERFINA KM

AYISHATHUL
RIZWANA PN

LIYANA PARVEEN

SONA SASIDHARAN

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,087.000

1,086.000

1,082.400

1,076.000

1,075.000

1,071.000

1,068.000

1,063.000

1,063.000

1,061.000

1,060.000

1,059.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,048.000

1,046.000

1,041.600

1,039.000

1,032.000

1,025.000

1,021.000

1,018.000

1,017.000

981.000

980.000

979.000

2024-06-15 22:48:07 3 of 32



Sl.no.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Applin.No

2400631

2402947

2403195

2400524

2403536

2404518

2404443

2404440

2401647

2400222

2404687

2402959

2400977

2402218

2402275

2401428

2403150

2400487

2402960

2403765

2402122

2404067

2403123

2404828

2402751

2400623

2403826

Name

ASHNA ASHRAF

MUHAMMED SHAMIL
NIYAD

JISHNU K
RASHID Y |
RAMEES BABU P N

MUHAMMED IRFAN P
A

FADIYA SHAHUL M
FARZANA K A
SHEENA HASHIM

KHADIJAH MOHAMED
YAHYA

MUHAMMED NASHID.
N

SUMAYYA KHATOOR
SHINZA FATHIMAK S
FATHIMA NISANA P N
RANEESHA K
ADHEEB C
MOHAMED YAZIN M S

SURYA PRAKASH
MUTHURA)

ZULAIKACA
ANSHIB T
UMAR ANAS
FAHAD M K
ANSAR P S

MUHAMMED SINAN A
K

MUHAMMAD DILSHAD
KRISHNA PRIYA N

ANWAR SHAJI. M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

977.000

976.000

975.000

975.000

974.000

973.000

968.000

966.000

966.000

964.000

962.000

961.000

951.000

949.000

949.000

942.000

939.000

936.000

936.000

934.000

926.000

925.000

922.000

922.000

920.000

920.000

920.000

Remarks

Main
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Sl.no.

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Applin.No

2404370

2400268

2404338

2403272

2401592

2402644

2403605

2400700

2404974

2404598

2401176

2404419

2402540

2402690

2400416

2401278

2404847

2401567

2401832

2402668

2401722

2404142

2402794

2402014

2403663

2404171

2402802

Name

MOHAMMED HASHIR
C

HASSIM MUHAMMED
EBINSHA NAZER
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
DHILSHA DAS
AMEENA P G

MUHAMMED RIYAS A
S

AAMINA MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR

AJZAR AHAMMED N T
FASAL GAFOOR MCK
FATHIMAK S

ANOMA NAVOMI A S
AMIYAP M
ADITHYAN B
AMEENA AYOOB
ASWANTH P

NIDHA HANEEFA K R
REMIYAT P

MOHAMMED AJMAL A
P

MUHAMMED NASEEF
p

MOHAMMED FAYAS C
M

MUHZINA NIZAR
NIHALA THASNIM K B

MOHAMMED SIRAZ K
S

SANJEEV S
PRAMITHA UP

NAFISATHUL MIZRIYA
KH

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

916.000

906.000

900.000

899.000

899.000

898.000

890.000

888.000

879.000

875.000

874.000

870.000

867.000

867.000

864.000

860.000

856.000

856.000

855.000

848.000

845.000

845.000

845.000

843.000

843.000

841.000

841.000
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Sl.no.

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Applin.No

2401423

2402454

2404657

2404216

2404661

2403483

2400054

2404473

2400420

2401104

2403188

2400385

2401766

2403313

2402558

2404166

2402987

2404396

2402206

2404169

2405089

2404927

2404741

2402723

2404746

2403742

2402078

2405147

Name

NIHAL P P
FATHIMA INSHA T
SACHITH SHINE
BIOY P B

LEVIN CV

SHIZ AHAMMED

MUHAMMED
SHARAFAN A’ S

NAJAD IBNU MUNEER
ARJUN PV

AAZILPS
JINUKRISHNAN T P
HANNA BASHEER
ATHIRA KUTTAN
SREEKUTTAN E
ANAS K

DILHA K H

KRISHNA G ALLY
RAMESH

IRFAN A R
NAKSHAJ GEORGE
NIDHA SHERIN N
ABIRAJ E B

NITHIN R

JINESH E

YASEEN MUJAHID PM

SAIDU MUHAMMED C
S

FADIL PV
ADITHYAN S

MOHAMMED
AZHARUDDIN C.M

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

836.000

834.000

833.000

832.000

826.000

821.000

820.800

816.000

815.000

811.000

810.000

808.800

804.000

800.000

800.000

799.000

798.000

797.000

794.000

793.000

791.000

786.000

782.000

781.000

780.500

777.000

775.000

771.000
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Sl.no.

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

Applin.No

2404091

2400384

2404252

2403816

2404853

2403412

2404110

2403113

2404069

2401797

2405103

2403573

2401322

2405023

2402173

2405030

2404722

2405139

2400073

2400670

2405127

2401381

2400542

2404829

2404888

2402759

Name

KRISHNAPRIYA KR
FAHAD FAIZAL

MUHAMMED VASIF
K.K

MIZBAH ABDUL
LATHEEF

MUHAMMED ADIL PP

MOHAMMAD
NISHFAD

AHAMMED ARIF M R
AMEEN |
ASWIN K P

AMEENA AHAMMED
SHA

MUHAMMED U
MUHAMMED IJAS P P
AMEN O P

NITHIN P

SHIBIL P K

AJITH ANIL

HAMDAN
NOORUDHEEN
MALILKATHOOTU

RENJITH R

AJMAL ABBAS
NANDHANA T BAIJU
PRANAV P P

MUHAMMED
SHARFAD V

ARJUN ASHOK

MUHAMMED
MURSHID P

MUHAMMED HAYAAN
M

MUHAMMED RAHFAN

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

769.000

767.000

764.000

762.000

762.000

760.000

758.000

756.000

749.000

747.000

747.000

745.000

744.000

739.200

735.000

734.000

732.000

725.000

724.500

720.000

715.000

715.000

713.000

710.000

697.000

691.000
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Sl.no.

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

Applin.No

2404880

2403810

2405052

2404806

2404873

2404595

2403809

2404904

2404380

2404546

2402393

2404564

2400727

2402401

2402471

2403708

2404573

2401439

2400216

2403372

2401596

2404650

2403251

2404767

2403048

2405138

2402383

Name

ATHUL KRISHNA RA|
MOHAMMED RIFAN K
ADARSH A S

ASHISH JAMES
ANEESH.R
ADITHYAN C S
ASWIN LALV
SHABAS K

ARSHAD SHARAF
KOORI

SARATHKT

MUHAMMAD SAHAD
BA

SAFEERALI P K
HIMESH GOPI
SANITH O

FARHAAN MALIK TA
VISHNU VISWANATH
BINU GOPAL S
SREYAS S M

MUHAMMED
BADHUSHA

AKHILAL ABHAYAN

MUHAMMED ANSARI
A

AKHOSH P
SATHEESHKUMAR

NAMEER JABBAR M |
MUHAMMED SAHAL K

MUHAMMAD
SAIJUHAN P M

SUKHANVER R V

AJAY DEVPR

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

690.000

685.000

679.000

677.000

673.000

669.000

665.000

664.000

664.000

661.000

661.000

654.000

653.000

646.000

644.000

642.000

640.800

639.000

634.000

634.000

630.000

608.000

604.500

595.000

587.000

577.000

559.500
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Sl.no.

211

212

213

214

215

Applin.No

2403423

2402650

2401602

2403189

2404878

Name

YADHUKRISHNAN
RAYYAN S

NIKHIL K'V
FARHANA C S

PRAJUN T K

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

559.000

544.000

535.500

535.500

390.000
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R

Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  ardiomnorerounece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025
Ezhava (EZ)

Applin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
2400092 VIGNESHCS Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,300.000
2404720 ALNA NAVOMIA S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,190.000
2401423 NIHALPP Hindu/Ezhava 2 836.000
2404657  SACHITH SHINE Hindu/Ezhava 5 833.000
2404216 BIJOYPB Hindu/Ezhava 1 832.000
2400420 ARJUNPV Hindu/Ezhava 2 815.000
2405089 ABIRAJEB Hindu/Ezhava 5 791.000
2404927  NITHIN R Hindu/Ezhava 2 786.000
2402078 ADITHYAN S Hindu/Ezhava 2 775.000
2405023  NITHIN P Hindu/Ezhava 2 739.200
2405127 PRANAV PP Hindu/Ezhava 2 715.000
2400542  ARJUN ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 2 713.000
2404595 ADITHYANCS Hindu/Ezhava 3 669.000
2404546  SARATHKT Hindu/Ezhava 5 661.000
2401439 SREYASSM Hindu/Ezhava 1 639.000
2405138 SUKHANVER RV Hindu/Ezhava 2 577.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

’@L [Tnlicg{: Sl s Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2400910 AYSHA NAJAJABIN T Islam/Muslim 3 1,437.000
2 2401769 MUHAMMED THAMEEM KM  Islam/Muslim 5 1,417.000
3 2400158 HUDHA FATHIMA N P Islam/Muslim 4 1,407.000
4 2402465  AYISHA NIHMA P. P Islam/Muslim 4 1,374.000
5 2402127 RASHFA Islam/Muslim 4 1,374.000
6 2400857 MUHAMAD NABEEL N K Islam/Muslim 4 1,365.000
7 2401108 @ FATHIMA SIDHIQUE Islam/Muslim 5 1,328.000
8 2400454 MUHAMMED SINAN K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,322.000
9 2403454 JOUHAR JINAN P P Islam/Muslim 2 1,315.000
10 2401444 MUHAMMED DANISH P Islam/Muslim 5 1,313.000
11 2403941 ALTHAF NASAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,308.000
12 2403741 FATHIMA FARHATH KV Islam/Muslim 3 1,303.000
13 2403373  RIZWANA RIYAS Islam/Muslim 4 1,302.000
14 2400200 THAFHIMA MUHAMMED VT  Islam/Muslim = 3 1,287.000
15 2402305 FATHIMA DILSHA Islam/Muslim 3 1,283.000
16 2400196 @ THOOBA SAID OP Islam/Muslim 5 1,279.000
17 2403024 NIDHA KK Islam/Muslim 2 1,253.000
18 2402508 NASHWA SABAH Islam/Muslim 1 1,249.000
19 2403122 MUHAMMED KM Islam/Muslim 4 1,248.000
20 2402852  SAHLA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 3 1,244.000
21 2402658 RAMZ| ABDULLA KK Islam/Muslim 5 1,212.000
22 2402705 MUJTHABA AKTHARCT Islam/Muslim 2 1,206.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2403068

2403498

2404221

2404463

2400459

2401846

2400103

2400218

2401115

2401179

2400709

2401735

2400778

2405005

2400948

2400310

2404433

2402230

2404163

2401780

2403700

2402548

2400865

2401377

2403476

2403648

2402631

2402586

2404249

2400886

Name

NOURA FATHIMA
SHABANA ASRIN P M
SUHAIB M

MUHAMMED RISWAN VT
SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
SUAADHA SUDHEER
NIDA FATHIMA M
JAFREENA

SEMEEM FARIH N
HANALIYYA K K
FATHIMAP S
MUHAMMED FADIL AL
FATHIMA NAURINE K N
RIAS N C

MEHNA SHERIN P
MUHAMMED FAYIS M P
MUHAMMED AKRAM PE
AADIL MUHAMMAD
FATHIMA RINSILA K A
AIDA SANJAY HAKKIM
ABDULLAH SHAHEEM P M
SAYEEDALI K S
MOHAMMED SHERWIN
DIHIN NASAR P

ASHIQ K

NISHIDHA P

MARVAN K K
MUHAMMED MAZIN T P
FATHIMA ES

HAFEETHA H

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,203.000

1,200.000

1,192.000

1,175.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,154.000

1,148.000

1,144.000

1,134.000

1,128.000

1,127.000

1,109.000

1,101.000

1,100.000

1,093.000

1,090.000

1,088.000

1,086.000

1,082.400

1,068.000

1,063.000

1,061.000

1,060.000

1,059.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,048.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2400281

2400225

2404415

2404673

2401564

2402560

2403184

2402999

2404255

2400631

2402947

2400524

2403536

2404518

2404443

2404440

2401647

2400222

2404687

2402959

2400977

2402218

2402275

2401428

2403150

2402960

2403765

2402122

2404067

Name

SALMANUL FARIS
ATIYACN

SHYNA S

SALMA BHANU CN
FATHIMATHU ZUHARA N
FATHIMA NASRIN KM
MERFINA KM
AYISHATHUL RIZWANA P N
LIYANA PARVEEN

ASHNA ASHRAF
MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD
RASHID Y |

RAMEES BABU P N
MUHAMMED IRFAN P A
FADIYA SHAHUL M
FARZANA K A

SHEENA HASHIM

KHADIJAH MOHAMED
YAHYA

MUHAMMED NASHID. N
SUMAYYA KHATOOR
SHINZA FATHIMAK S
FATHIMA NISANA P N
RANEESHA K

ADHEEB C

MOHAMED YAZIN M S
ZULAIKACA

ANSHIB T

UMAR ANAS

FAHAD M K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,046.000

1,041.600

1,039.000

1,025.000

1,021.000

1,018.000

1,017.000

981.000

980.000

977.000

976.000

975.000

974.000

973.000

968.000

966.000

966.000

964.000

962.000

961.000

951.000

949.000

949.000

942.000

939.000

936.000

934.000

926.000

925.000
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Appin.No

2403123

2404828

2402751

2403826

2404370

2400268

2404338

2403272

2402644

2403605

2400700

2404974

2404598

2401176

2402540

2400416

2404847

2401832

2402668

2401722

2404142

2402794

2402014

2402802

2402454

2403483

2400054

2404473

2401104

Name

ANSAR P S
MUHAMMED SINAN A K
MUHAMMAD DILSHAD
ANWAR SHAJIl. M
MOHAMMED HASHIR C
HASSIM MUHAMMED
EBINSHA NAZER
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
AMEENA P G
MUHAMMED RIYAS A S

AAMINA MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR

AJZAR AHAMMED N T
FASAL GAFOOR MCK
FATHIMAK S

AIMIYAP M

AMEENA AYOOB

NIDHA HANEEFA KR
MOHAMMED AJMAL A P
MUHAMMED NASEEF P
MOHAMMED FAYAS C M
MUHZINA NIZAR
NIHALA THASNIM K B
MOHAMMED SIRAZ K S
NAFISATHUL MIZRIYAKH
FATHIMA INSHA T

SHIZ AHAMMED

MUHAMMED SHARAFAN A
S

NAJAD IBNU MUNEER

AAZILP S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

922.000

922.000

920.000

920.000

916.000

906.000

900.000

899.000

898.000

890.000

888.000

879.000

875.000

874.000

867.000

864.000

856.000

855.000

848.000

845.000

845.000

845.000

843.000

841.000

834.000

821.000

820.800

816.000

811.000
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Sl.no.

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Appin.No

2400385

2402558

2404166

2404396

2404169

2402723

2404746

2403742

2405147

2400384

2404252

2403816

2404853

2403412

2404110

2403113

2401797

2405103

2403573

2401322

2402173

2404722

2400073

2401381

2404829

2404888

2402759

2403810

2404904

Name

HANNA BASHEER
ANAS K

DILHA K H

IRFAN AR

NIDHA SHERIN N
YASEEN MUJAHID PM
SAIDU MUHAMMED C S

FADIL PV

MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN

C.M
FAHAD FAIZAL
MUHAMMED VASIF K.K
MIZBAH ABDUL LATHEEF
MUHAMMED ADIL PP
MOHAMMAD NISHFAD
AHAMMED ARIF M R
AMEEN |

AMEENA AHAMMED SHA
MUHAMMED U
MUHAMMED I[JAS P P
AMEN O P

SHIBIL P K

HAMDAN NOORUDHEEN
MALILKATHOOTU

AJMAL ABBAS
MUHAMMED SHARFAD V
MUHAMMED MURSHID P
MUHAMMED HAYAAN M
MUHAMMED RAHFAN
MOHAMMED RIFAN K

SHABAS K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

808.800

800.000

799.000

797.000

793.000

781.000

780.500

777.000

771.000

767.000

764.000

762.000

762.000

760.000

758.000

756.000

747.000

747.000

745.000

744.000

735.000

732.000

724.500

715.000

710.000

697.000

691.000

685.000

664.000
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Sl.no.

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Appin.No

2404380

2402393

2404564

2402471

2400216

2401596

2403251

2404767

2403048

2402650

2403189

Name

ARSHAD SHARAF KOORI
MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A
SAFEERALI P K

FARHAAN MALIK TA
MUHAMMED BADHUSHA
MUHAMMED ANSARI A
NAMEER JABBAR M ]
MUHAMMED SAHAL K
MUHAMMAD SAIJUHAN P M
RAYYAN S

FARHANACS

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

664.000

661.000

654.000

644.000

634.000

630.000

604.500

595.000

587.000

544.000

535.500
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Mﬂhﬂraja’s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
# OliEge B <50 Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
"«-_.--"' Ern ﬂ',kl.]lﬂm .q.rri?:u?&%?{ﬁ?ﬁ‘é:ﬁlm;ﬁ Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025
Latin (LN)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main

1 2401143  JOEL ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin = 5 1,253.000

2 2401452  JOSHWA ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin =~ 5 1,237.000

3 2401567 REMIYATP Christian/Latin = 5 856.000

4 2402206  NAKSHAJ GEORGE Christian/Latin = 4 794.000
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Sl.no.

Mﬂhﬂraja’s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
OliEge B <50 Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam .1[7%?&{1{?{;‘1?5\;5alp:m; Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025
OBH (OBH
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2404419 ANOMA NAVOMIAS Hindu/OBH 5 870.000
2404661 LEVIN CV Hindu/OBH 5 826.000
2403313 SREEKUTTAN E Hindu/OBH 2 800.000
2404069 ASWINKP Hindu/OBH 3 749.000
2403708 = VISHNU VISWANATH Hindu/OBH 1 642.000
2402383 AJAYDEVPR Hindu/OBH 3 559.500
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Maha raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%;.,_—_,ﬁ@ Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025

OBX (OBX

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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Mﬂhﬂraj a’s ¥ Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
] (RS Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
LO“Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of KL'r;; la
— Ern aku‘.am HlTaEﬁF&L};{%aIE{:H Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025

EWS (EWS)
Sl.no. AppiIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2402690 ADITHYAN B Hindu/General 3 867.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025
SC (SC)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2404752  YASHWANTHKRISHNA P A Hindu/SC 1 1,213.000
2 2403784  NRIPAN KRISHNA E K Hindu/SC = 3 1,087.000
3 2404954 AMAN K Hindu/SC 5 1,075.000
4 2401668 DEVA KRISHNACV Hindu/SC = 2 1,063.000
5 2400491 S PRAVIN Hindu/SC = 3 1,032.000
6 2404332  SONA SASIDHARAN Hindu/SC = 2 979.000

7 2403195  JISHNU K Hindu/SC 1 975.000

8 2400623  KRISHNA PRIYA N Hindu/SC 5 920.000

9 2401592  DHILSHA DAS Hindu/SC 5 899.000

10 2401278  ASWANTH P Hindu/SC 3 860.000

11 2404171  PRAMITHA UP Hindu/SC = 3 841.000

12 2403188  JINUKRISHNAN T P Hindu/SC 1 810.000

13 2401766  ATHIRA KUTTAN Hindu/SC = 4 804.000

14 2402987 = KRISHNA G ALLY RAMESH Hindu/SC = 2 798.000

15 2404741 JINESHE Hindu/SC 1 782.000

16 2404091 = KRISHNAPRIYA KR Hindu/SC = 3 769.000

17 2405139 RENJITHR Hindu/SC = 4 725.000

18 2400670 NANDHANA T BAIJU Hindu/SC 4 720.000

19 2404880  ATHUL KRISHNA RA] Hindu/SC 1 690.000

20 2405052 ADARSHA'S Hindu/SC = 3 679.000

21 2403809 ASWIN LALV Hindu/SC 5 665.000

22 2400727  HIMESH GOPI Hindu/SC 1 653.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

Appin.No

2402401

2403372

2404650

2403423

2401602

2404878

Name

SANITH O

AKHILAL ABHAYAN

AKHOSH P SATHEESHKUMAR
YADHUKRISHNAN

NIKHIL KV

PRAJUN TK

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

646.000

634.000

608.000

559.000

535.500

390.000

2024-06-15 22:48:07 22 of 32



Mahﬂraj a's e o Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
COHEgE [EEOI) Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University

@ ; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
R — Ern akul&m M:ﬁﬂ'ﬁ'ﬂiﬁ’g‘iﬁlg{;ﬁ Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025

ST (ST)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2400955 NANDULAL SASI Hindu/ST 2 1,227.000
2 2404873  ANEESH.R Hindu/ST 2 673.000

2024-06-15 22:48:07 23 of 32



Mahﬂraj a’s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
N Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
College :

; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5e== Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLEGE  1dentified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2404661 LEVIN CV Hindu/OBH 5 826.000
2 2404069 ASWIN K P Hindu/OBH 3 749.000
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Maha raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%;.,_—_,ﬁ@ Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Islamic_His - 2024-2025

OEC-ST (OEC-ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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